
Ergebnis Mannschaft brutto - Seefeld-Reith 21.9.2022 
Rang 

Brutto
Name

Top 4 

Brutto

Top 4 

Netto

1 GC Seefeld Reith 109 142

2 GC Seefeld-Wildmoos 85 141

3 Mieming Mieminger Plateau 84 139

4 GC Innsbruck-Igls 74 118

5 GC Achensee 67 107

6 GC Eichenheim Kitzbühel-Aurach 60 84

7 Kaiserwinkl Golf Kössen 44 87

8 GC Wilder Kaiser 43 81

9 GC Zillertal Uderns 38 54

10 Tiroler Zugspitz Golf 31 85

11 GC Kitzbühel 29 35

12 GC Walchsee-Moarhof 20 32

13 GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm 12 29

14 GC Mittersill 7 27

15 Naturpark GC Brand 0 0

16 GC Kitzbüheler Alpen Westendorf 0 0

17 Bludenz-Braz 0 0

18 GC Posthotel-Alpengolf Achenkirch 0 0

19 Golf & Countryclub Lärchenhof 0 0

20 GC Kitzbühel Schwarzsee 0 0

21 GC Urslautal 0 0

Ergebnis Mannschaft netto - Seefeld-Reith 21.9.2022 
Rang 

Netto
Name

Top 4 

Brutto

Top 4 

Netto

1 GC Seefeld Reith 109 142

2 GC Seefeld-Wildmoos 85 141

3 Mieming Mieminger Plateau 84 139

4 GC Innsbruck-Igls 74 118

5 GC Achensee 67 107

6 Kaiserwinkl Golf Kössen 44 87

7 Tiroler Zugspitz Golf 31 85

8 GC Eichenheim Kitzbühel-Aurach 60 84

9 GC Wilder Kaiser 43 81

10 GC Zillertal Uderns 38 54

11 GC Kitzbühel 29 35

12 GC Walchsee-Moarhof 20 32

13 GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm 12 29

14 GC Mittersill 7 27

15 GC Kitzbühel Schwarzsee 0 0

16 GC Urslautal 0 0

17 Golf & Countryclub Lärchenhof 0 0

18 GC Posthotel-Alpengolf Achenkirch 0 0

19 Bludenz-Braz 0 0

20 GC Kitzbüheler Alpen Westendorf 0 0

21 Naturpark GC Brand 0 0


